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WSK SUPER MASTER

SOUTH GARDA KARTING

21/24 FEBRUARY 2018

Qualifying Practice (QP)

Results

Rnk No.
1 327
2 301
3 307
4 405
5 303
6 323
7 321
8 322
9 344

10 342
11 331
12 345
13 396
14 308
15 334
16 326
17 329
18 354
19 336
20 407
21 376
22 353
23 335
24 401
25 313
26 314
27 332
28 352
29 357
30 337
31 302
32 325
33 362
34 338
35 402
36 311
37 398
38 360
39 328
40 346
41 309
42 339
43 320
44 319
45 350
46 341
47 391
48 389
49 390
50 413
51 399
52 373
53 412
54 347
55 364
56 359
57 317

Entrant

Ricky Flynn Motorsport
ROSBERG RACING ACADEMY
TONY KART RACING TEAM
KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

Ricky Flynn Motorsport

Ward Racing

Ricky Flynn Motorsport

BABY RACE DRIVER ACADEMY|
Kosmic Racing Departement
Ward Racing

Kosmic Racing Departement
Kohtala Sports

TONY KART RACING TEAM
Birel Art Racing

Ricky Flynn Motorsport
FORZA RACING

BABY RACE DRIVER ACADEMY
BIREL ART RACING

LENNOX RACING TEAM SRL
Ward Racing

GOLD KART RACING TEAM
BIREL ART RACING

KOSKI MOTORSPORT

BABY RACE DRIVER ACADEMY|
NOVALUX RACING TEAM
Ward Racing

CRG SPA

LENNOX RACING TEAM SRL
KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

Ricky Flynn Motorsport
SPEEDKART

ENERGY CORSE

KOSKI MOTORSPORT
LECERTUA LUIS

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

FORZA RACING

PAROLIN RACING KART
Ward Racing

ENERGY CORSE

Ward Racing

Formula K Junior Team a.s.d.
PAROLIN RACING KART
Kosmic Racing Departement
VDK RACING

NOVALUX RACING TEAM
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
FORZA RACING

KR MOTORSPORT

LENNOX RACING TEAM SRL
ENERGY CORSE

PAROLIN RACING KART
MEC KART MANUFACTURING
LENNOX RACING TEAM SRL
DRONOV MOTORSPORT
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Driver
TEN BRINKE THOMAS
ANTONELLI ANDREA KIMI
BEDRIN NIKITA
PATRESE LORENZO
AMAND MARCUS
UGOCHUKWU UGO
SEVERIUKHIN ARTEM
WHARTON JAMES
GALLO PAOLO
ZHIVNOV ANDREY
SIKSNELIS KAJUS
GUBENKO ALEXANDER
TAPONEN TUUKKA
MARTI' SOBREPERA JOSEP M
BERTUCA CRISTIAN
LAURSEN CONRAD
LINDBLAD ARVID
KUC MARCEL
CAMARA CHAVES RAFAEL
MANSELL CHRISTIAN
GRANFORS JOEL
FERRARI PAOLO
RESSICO D'ALOISIO LORENZC
MERTSALMI SAMULI
KUCHARCZYK TYMOTEUSZ
PASIEWICZ KAROL
SIVERHOLM WILLIAM
TRULLI ENZO
DAY JAMIE
REES MATTHEW
SPINA ALFIO ANDREA
VAN HOEPEN LAURENS
KACPER SZTUKA
DE HAAN ROBERT
MALJA VILLE
LECERTUA LORENS
INTHRAPHUVASAK TASANAPC
CEPIL IGOR
DUNNE ALEX
STENSHORNE MARTINIUS KL
ALGRE KEN OSKAR
SHARAPOV ROMAN
PARTYSHEV OLEKSANDR
ELKIN ARIEL
BADOER BRANDO
AXEL MALJA
PEUGEOT ENZO
PEDERSEN OSCAR
FUGLESANG BENJAMIN
HUANG XIZHENG
DEL PINO VENTOS BRUNO
REVESZ LEVENTE
FLACK MARCOS
TESSARO VINICIUS
TRIFONE EDOARDO
WALLENSTAM WILMER
DUBYNIN ANDREY
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Equipment

FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM RACING / VEGA
KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA
KOSMIC / IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
Birel Art / TM RACING / VEGA
FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM RACING / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM RACING / VEGA
Birel Art / TM RACING / VEGA
EXPRIT / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / TM RACING / VEGA
Righetti Ridolfi / TM RACING / VEGA
Birel Art / TM RACING / VEGA
TONY KART / TM RACING / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM RACING / VEGA
LUXOR / LKE / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
CRG / IAME / VEGA

EXPRIT / VORTEX / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
ENERGY / TM RACING / VEGA
KOSMIC / TM RACING / VEGA
FA KART / IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

EXPRIT / TM RACING / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM RACING / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
ENERGY / TM RACING / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
Formula K / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM RACING / VEGA
KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA
KOSMIC / IAME / VEGA
LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

EXPRIT / TM RACING / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA

EXPRIT / VORTEX / VEGA
ENERGY / TM RACING / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM RACING / VEGA
Crocpromotion / TM RACING / VEGA
EXPRIT / VORTEX / VEGA

Crocpromotion / TM RACING / VEGA

Time
48.471
48.486
48.516
48.484
48.602
48.524
48.497
48.767
48.652
48.506
48.802
48.653
48.582
48.805
48.662
48.595
48.832
48.674
48.606
48.835
48.674
48.616
48.841
48.677
48.619
48.885
48.708
48.663
48.888
48.746
48.668
48.940
48.753
48.683
48.942
48.757
48.691
48.944
48.778
48.711
48.952
48.784
48.733
48.971
48.800
48.752
49.042
48.823
48.754
49.047
48.850
48.790
49.047
48.894
48.791
49.074
48.897
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Gap Between Series : 100.09%
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WSK SUPER MASTER

SOUTH GARDA KARTING

21/24 FEBRUARY 2018

Qualifying Practice (QP)

Results
24 & 3
Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment él, él, él, Time  Group
58 | 340 ENERGY CORSE g | SOLDATOV MAKSIM SEEE  ENERGY/IAME/VEGA - - 48.817 48.817 D
59 | 374 Ward Racing samm  KARLSSON WILLIAM Smmm  TONY KART/VORTEX / VEGA 49.102 - - 49.102 E
60 366 | Millennium Racing Team BB BERGMEISTER JAKIB BB TONY KART/MODENA / VEGA - 48.901 - 48.901 F
61 410 TONY KART RACING TEAM él_l REXHEPI ERON TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA = = 48.844 48.844 A
62 | 404 AuTOEUROPEO MOTORSPORT <l I | GREENALL OLIVER S cro/IAME/VEGA 49.181 - - 49.181 B
63 | 304 KR MOTORSPORT I | | ALANEN LUCAS Zef= | KR/IAME/VEGA - 48.940 - 48.940 ©
64 348 | PAROLIN RACING KART él_l CENEDESE ALESSANDRO él_l PAROLIN / TM RACING / VEGA - - 48.858 48.858 D
65 | 379 |RS Competition ZZmE  SKJELLERUP MARCUS ZEEm | TONY KART/VORTEX/VEGA 49.184 - - 49.184 E
66 | 318  DPK Racing $Eo  PINGASOV MIRON SEEE  FAKART/IAME /VEGA - 48.943 - 48.943 F
67 316 | CRG Keijzer Racing S SCIONTI ENZO SE=  CRG/TMRACING / VEGA - - 48.867 48.867 A
68 | 343 CMTASD g | CIMENES JACOPO GIUSEPPE ] I | EVOKART/TMRACING / VEGA 49.238 - - 49.238 B
69 | 403 Giugliano Kart gl | D AURIA FERDINANDO g B KR/IAME/VEGA - 49.075 - 49.075 ©
70 386 |MANETTI MOTORSPORT él_l LOVINFOSSE LOLA a_l TONY KART / IAME / VEGA - - 48.965 48.965 D
71 | 330 |FORZA RACING &  WEYWADT JONATHON ZEEm  EXPRIT/TMRACING / VEGA 49.273 - - 49.273 E
72 408 | MANETTI MOTORSPORT él_l WURZ CHARLIE : TONY KART / IAME / VEGA - 49.094 - 49.094 F
73 | 351 SODIKART A J GILTAIRE EVAN A B sodikart/ TM RACING / VEGA - - 49.022 49.022 A
74 | 324 | Ricky Flynn Motorsport £ HOCHRISTIAN Y@ £A KART / VORTEX / VEGA 49.286 - - 49.286 B
75 | 411  Schumacher Junior Team gl | PETROVIC ANDREJ S PRAGA/IAME / VEGA - 49.159 - 49.159 ©
76 | 375 Rehm Johannes ZE  JULIUS BERNHART JANNIK BB CRG/TMRACING / VEGA - - 49.031 49.031 D
77 312 BABY RACE DRIVER ACADEMY él_l MODONESE RAFAEL m PAROLIN / TM RACING / VEGA 49.355 = = 49.355 E
78 | 306 HTP Kart Team BN TOHUM ARTHUR B (R/IAME/VEGA - 49.185 - 49.185 F
79 | 333 Ward Racing samm BERGMAN CALLE Smmm  TONY KART/VORTEX / VEGA - - 49.074 49.074 A
80 363 | MEC KART MANUFACTURING él_l DOMINGUES IVAN FRANCO m Crocpromotion / TM RACING / VEGA 49.366 - - 49.366 B
81 358 LENNOX RACING TEAM SRL él_l FERREIRA MATHEUS EXPRIT / VORTEX / VEGA = 49.219 = 49.219 ©
82 | 355 Rehm Racing B REHM MAXIM BB A KART/TM RACING / VEGA - - 49.114 49.114 D
83 392 DRSRL g ] QUONDAMCARLO MANUEL S | DR/MODENA/VEGA 49.460 - - 49.460 E
84 385 | ODMARK ANDERS %= ODMARK TEODOR %= KOSMIC / TM RACING / VEGA - 49.265 - 49.265 F
85 349 PAROLIN RACING KART él_l CARRASQUEDO PARADA JES! gjl PAROLIN / TM RACING / VEGA = = 49.244 49.244 A
86 | 305 KR MOTORSPORT 1 | LACORTE NICOLA A B «kr/iAvE/VEGA 49.470 - - 49.470 B
87 | 395 DRSRL gl | SPETZ ALXANDER Samm DR/MODENA/VEGA - 49.273 - 49.273 C
88 380 | Millennium Racing Team R \ATTHES PIET BB TONY KART/VORTEX / VEGA - - 49.263 49.263 D
89 310 Ward Racing g: KINNMARK SEBASTIAN g: TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 49.487 = o 49.487 E
90 | 356 R&R Racing Team S FELBERMAYR HORST FELIX S| Ricciardo / TM RACING / VEGA - 50.008 - 50.008 F
91 406 | RL-Competition = ZUG LILLY E CRG / TM RACING / VEGA = o 49.450 49.450 A
92 388 | Solgat Motorsport = RIED LENNY B il At/ TM RACING / VEGA 49.489 - - 49.489 B
93 | 384 RKTSCS Smmm  MATRACKI ALEKSANDER Cmmm  EVOKART/TM RACING / VEGA - 50.040 - 50.040 c
94 397 | BABY RACE DRIVER ACADEMY| él_l PHOENIX KSENIA ffa- PAROLIN / TM RACING / VEGA - - 49.597 49.597 D
95 | 377 KARTBOX.CH SPERANDIO ELIA PRAGA / IAME / VEGA 49,515 - - 49.515 E
96 382 | KSCA SODI Austria Team : MICHL OLIVER : SODIKART / IAME / VEGA - 51.168 - 51.168 F
97 409 PROBST DARREN ﬁ PROBST KADEN ﬁ TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA = = 49.784 49.784 A
98 | 393 DRSRL gl | LAGSON LEAO ==  DR/MODENA/VEGA 49.598 - - 49.598 B
99 381 KSCA SODI Austria Team : POSCHIK TOBIAS : SODIKART / IAME / VEGA = = 50.074 50.074 ©
100 387 |MANETTI MOTORSPORT él_l BERNASCONI GAIA : + TONY KART / IAME / VEGA 49.704 - - 49.704 D
101 = 400  silver Rain Motorsport 2  KIRILLOV DMITRIY SEEE  TONY KART/TM RACING / VEGA 49.895 - - 49.895 E
Not Classified
378 | RS Competition Zamm  MAGNUSSEN MICKEY ZaEm | TONY KART/ VORTEX / VEGA - No Time - F
394 DR SRL érl TESTA RODRIGO DE SOUSA m DR / MODENA / VEGA - No Time - A
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